
VolaSoftControlPdf

NVC U14 GS Girls
Giant Slalom (Women)

Final Results

JURY - TECHNICAL EVENT
TECHNICAL DELEGATE Julius Adam (E)
REFEREE Sheredy Ryan (E)
CHIEF OF RACE Markham Ryan (E)
COURSE CHIEF Sourbeer Kraig (E)
START REFEREE Ashnault Richard (E)
DATA MANAGEMENT Iverson David (E)

WEATHER
CONDITIONS Partly Cloudy
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE START : -23.0 °C

FINISH : -17.0 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Booker Christine (E)
- A - Sargent Harper (E)
- B - Leblanc Daighan (E)
- C - Schmit Andrew (E)

Blakely Ben (E)
- A - Sargent Harper (E)
- B - Leblanc Daighan (E)
- C - Schmit Andrew (E)

COURSE Warren's Way Warren's Way
START 736 m 736 m
FINISH 515 m 515 m
DROP 221 m 221 m
LENGTH 708 m 708 m
HOMOLOGATION 12668/01/18 12668/01/18
GATES 32 33
DIRECTIONS 31 31
STARTING TIME 10:00 13:00

LIST n°818

BMABMAVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.10Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.10

1/14/2018  /  Burke Mountain (VT)  /  Eastern N0469  /  1/14/2018 at 14:54  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib Name Year Club Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

1 57 Lisi Julianna 2004 BMA 46.33 (1) 48.52 (1) 1:34.85
2 41 Crawford Parker 2004 GMVS 47.58 (2) 49.30 (2) 1:36.88 2.03
3 26 Clancy Victoria 2004 GMVS 47.59 (3) 50.32 (4) 1:37.91 3.06
4 4 Sargent Poppy 2004 BMA 48.07 (4) 50.26 (3) 1:38.33 3.48
5 69 Heinrich-Mcmullen Zoe 2004 BMA 49.56 (6) 50.71 (5) 1:40.27 5.42
5 30 Whitney Mackenzie 2004 BMA 49.23 (5) 51.04 (6) 1:40.27 5.42
7 73 Yardley Keira 2005 MMSC 50.65 (9) 51.13 (7) 1:41.78 6.93
8 34 Fitch-O'leary Blythe 2004 COCH 49.93 (7) 52.46 (12) 1:42.39 7.54
9 62 Queally Molly 2004 GMVS 51.69 (14) 51.60 (8) 1:43.29 8.44

10 50 Harris Hazel 2005 GMVS 50.61 (8) 52.77 (14) 1:43.38 8.53
11 23 Jones Ada 2005 COCH 51.48 (13) 53.22 (16) 1:44.70 9.85
12 14 Gillis Emily 2004 BMA 50.86 (11) 53.99 (20) 1:44.85 10.00
13 59 Durant Adelaide 2004 COCH 52.22 (17) 53.13 (15) 1:45.35 10.50
14 7 Howard Hazel 2004 SNSC 50.65 (9) 54.90 (26) 1:45.55 10.70
15 53 Hollenbeck Whitney 2005 GMVS 52.33 (18) 53.55 (17) 1:45.88 11.03
16 51 Willett Kaitlyn 2005 GMVS 53.73 (24) 52.71 (13) 1:46.44 11.59
17 37 Howe Abrie 2004 MMSC 52.18 (16) 54.32 (22) 1:46.50 11.65
18 39 Hoder Juliette 2004 MMSC 52.58 (20) 54.01 (21) 1:46.59 11.74
19 55 Gagliardi Cara 2004 COCH 51.28 (12) 55.62 (28) 1:46.90 12.05
20 67 Honos Catherine 2005 GMVS 53.67 (23) 53.71 (18) 1:47.38 12.53
21 65 Lisle Elizabeth 2005 GMVS 55.22 (33) 52.41 (11) 1:47.63 12.78
22 38 Carluccio Maggie 2004 MMSC 54.11 (26) 53.85 (19) 1:47.96 13.11
23 47 Powers Emma 2005 BMA 53.61 (22) 54.49 (25) 1:48.10 13.25
24 17 Batchelder Ellie 2005 GMVS 52.37 (19) 56.02 (29) 1:48.39 13.54
25 44 Zimmerman Ellie 2005 MMSC 54.18 (27) 54.48 (24) 1:48.66 13.81
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Rank Bib Name Year Club Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

26 72 Filkorn Louise 2004 COCH 55.10 (32) 54.42 (23) 1:49.52 14.67
27 74 Socia Alicia 2005 BMA 55.23 (34) 55.61 (27) 1:50.84 15.99
28 35 Kerbaugh Leigh 2004 COCH 54.65 (28) 56.57 (34) 1:51.22 16.37
29 77 Bernard Stewart 2005 BMA 56.11 (38) 56.38 (32) 1:52.49 17.64
30 71 Stevens Charlotte 2005 MMSC 56.47 (40) 56.50 (33) 1:52.97 18.12
31 40 Hanley Tess 2005 MMSC 56.10 (37) 57.06 (35) 1:53.16 18.31
32 43 Lenox Gaia 2004 JPSC 54.98 (31) 58.35 (39) 1:53.33 18.48
33 15 Lovell Lucia 2004 MMSC 55.63 (35) 57.87 (37) 1:53.50 18.65
34 12 Bronk Daniela 2005 COCH 56.26 (39) 57.39 (36) 1:53.65 18.80
35 28 Bouchard Kymie 2005 JPSC 55.66 (36) 58.61 (43) 1:54.27 19.42
36 29 Macleod Kendall 2004 SNSC 54.72 (30) 1:00.13 (47) 1:54.85 20.00
37 24 Mullins Annabelle 2004 JPSC 56.90 (41) 58.58 (41) 1:55.48 20.63
38 25 Luczkow Eloisa 2005 BMA 58.01 (46) 58.57 (40) 1:56.58 21.73
39 19 Cabot Eliza 2005 MMSC 58.46 (47) 58.30 (38) 1:56.76 21.91
40 49 Skaane Ella 2004 MMSC 57.91 (45) 58.92 (44) 1:56.83 21.98
41 22 Krauss Chloe 2005 COCH 57.45 (43) 59.46 (45) 1:56.91 22.06
42 48 Guthrie Talulah 2004 COCH 58.97 (48) 58.58 (41) 1:57.55 22.70
43 45 Preston Grace 2004 SNSC 57.65 (44) 1:02.21 (51) 1:59.86 25.01
44 75 Elwell Ashley 2004 GMVS 1:00.29 (52) 1:01.08 (49) 2:01.37 26.52
45 33 Andrus Lucy 2005 MMSC 59.79 (50) 1:02.13 (50) 2:01.92 27.07
46 20 Khan Ava 2005 MMSC 59.62 (49) 1:03.40 (53) 2:03.02 28.17
47 36 Carey Lindsay 2004 MRSC 59.85 (51) 1:03.52 (54) 2:03.37 28.52
48 76 Guy Ginger 2005 MRSC 1:02.84 (54) 1:00.84 (48) 2:03.68 28.83
49 66 Fitzmaurice Courtney 2005 MMSC 1:03.97 (56) 59.88 (46) 2:03.85 29.00
50 54 Mitchell Lauren 2004 MMSC 1:02.53 (53) 1:02.42 (52) 2:04.95 30.10
51 63 Crafts Samantha 2005 COCH 1:04.81 (57) 1:04.38 (57) 2:09.19 34.34
52 31 Brock Ella 2004 MMSC 1:03.47 (55) 1:05.87 (58) 2:09.34 34.49
53 68 Moore Juliet 2005 BMA 1:07.72 (61) 1:04.28 (56) 2:12.00 37.15
54 46 Ingle Katherine 2005 GMVS 1:06.19 (58) 1:06.05 (60) 2:12.24 37.39
55 70 Rolston Alaina 2004 COCH 1:06.74 (59) 1:06.42 (61) 2:13.16 38.31
56 60 Szymanowski Nina 2004 GMVS 1:07.56 (60) 1:05.93 (59) 2:13.49 38.64
57 61 Lichtenberg Amanda 2004 GMVS 1:08.02 (62) 1:07.66 (62) 2:15.68 40.83
58 9 Kajenski Katrina 2004 COCH 1:14.20 (63) 1:14.85 (63) 2:29.05 54.20

Did Not Start - Run 1 (8)

2 Gadbois Ava 2005 GMVS DNS DNS
3 Beveridge Augusta 2005 GMVS DNS DNS

21 Maurer Madigan 2004 BMA DNS DNS
27 Downing Brooke 2005 MRSC DNS DNS
32 Maurer Keating 2004 BMA DNS DNS
42 Richter Isabella 2004 MMSC DNS DNS
64 Harris Sophie 2003 MMSC DNS DNS
200 Edenbach Morgan 2004 GMVS DNS DNS

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (6)

5 Leach Mackenzie 2005 BMA DNF 51.92
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Rank Bib Name Year Club Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap

8 Bryan Orly 2005 MMSC DNF 56.15
11 Miller Riley 2005 BMA DNF 56.35
18 Leamy Emma 2004 JPSC DNF DSQ
56 Monnich Meredith 2005 GMVS DNF 1:03.63
58 Munter Anneliese 2004 GMVS DNF 51.85

Did Not Start - Run 2 (9)

2 Gadbois Ava 2005 GMVS DNS DNS
3 Beveridge Augusta 2005 GMVS DNS DNS

16 Loughman Reilly 2005 BMA 53.60 DNS
21 Maurer Madigan 2004 BMA DNS DNS
27 Downing Brooke 2005 MRSC DNS DNS
32 Maurer Keating 2004 BMA DNS DNS
42 Richter Isabella 2004 MMSC DNS DNS
64 Harris Sophie 2003 MMSC DNS DNS
200 Edenbach Morgan 2004 GMVS DNS DNS

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (2)

13 Fitzmaurice Caitlin 2004 MMSC 54.66 DNF
52 Whittaker Jasmine 2004 BMA 51.76 DNF

Disqualified - Run 2 (3)

1 Dratch Lauren 2004 GMVS 57.35 DSQ Gate 32
6 Manning Dicey 2005 COCH 53.90 DSQ Gate Judge, Rule: 614.2.3 Gate 14

18 Leamy Emma 2004 JPSC DNF DSQ Gate Judge, Rule: 614.2.3 Gate 21
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NVC U14 GS Girls
Giant Slalom (Women)

First Run Results

BMABMAVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.10Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.10

1/14/2018  /  Burke Mountain (VT)  /  Eastern N0469  /  1/14/2018 at 11:43  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Name Club Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

1 57 Lisi Julianna BMA 2004 28.01 (1) 18.32 (1) 46.33
2 41 Crawford Parker GMVS 2004 28.49 (3) 19.09 (3) 47.58 1.25
3 26 Clancy Victoria GMVS 2004 28.72 (4) 18.87 (2) 47.59 1.26
4 4 Sargent Poppy BMA 2004 28.02 (2) 20.05 (9) 48.07 1.74
5 30 Whitney Mackenzie BMA 2004 29.60 (5) 19.63 (4) 49.23 2.90
6 69 Heinrich-Mcmullen Zoe BMA 2004 29.87 (7) 19.69 (5) 49.56 3.23
7 34 Fitch-O'leary Blythe COCH 2004 29.92 (8) 20.01 (7) 49.93 3.60
8 50 Harris Hazel GMVS 2005 30.64 (11) 19.97 (6) 50.61 4.28
9 73 Yardley Keira MMSC 2005 30.56 (10) 20.09 (10) 50.65 4.32
9 7 Howard Hazel SNSC 2004 29.67 (6) 20.98 (20) 50.65 4.32

11 14 Gillis Emily BMA 2004 30.42 (9) 20.44 (14) 50.86 4.53
12 55 Gagliardi Cara COCH 2004 31.01 (12) 20.27 (11) 51.28 4.95
13 23 Jones Ada COCH 2005 31.12 (13) 20.36 (12) 51.48 5.15
14 62 Queally Molly GMVS 2004 31.21 (15) 20.48 (15) 51.69 5.36
15 52 Whittaker Jasmine BMA 2004 31.75 (20) 20.01 (7) 51.76 5.43
16 37 Howe Abrie MMSC 2004 31.12 (13) 21.06 (22) 52.18 5.85
17 59 Durant Adelaide COCH 2004 31.69 (19) 20.53 (16) 52.22 5.89
18 53 Hollenbeck Whitney GMVS 2005 31.61 (17) 20.72 (17) 52.33 6.00
19 17 Batchelder Ellie GMVS 2005 31.98 (22) 20.39 (13) 52.37 6.04
20 39 Hoder Juliette MMSC 2004 31.37 (16) 21.21 (23) 52.58 6.25
21 16 Loughman Reilly BMA 2005 31.61 (17) 21.99 (32) 53.60 7.27
22 47 Powers Emma BMA 2005 32.76 (30) 20.85 (19) 53.61 7.28
23 67 Honos Catherine GMVS 2005 32.62 (28) 21.05 (21) 53.67 7.34
24 51 Willett Kaitlyn GMVS 2005 32.46 (27) 21.27 (24) 53.73 7.40
25 6 Manning Dicey COCH 2005 32.30 (23) 21.60 (28) 53.90 7.57
26 38 Carluccio Maggie MMSC 2004 33.27 (34) 20.84 (18) 54.11 7.78
27 44 Zimmerman Ellie MMSC 2005 32.45 (26) 21.73 (29) 54.18 7.85
28 35 Kerbaugh Leigh COCH 2004 33.25 (33) 21.40 (26) 54.65 8.32
29 13 Fitzmaurice Caitlin MMSC 2004 31.82 (21) 22.84 (42) 54.66 8.33
30 29 Macleod Kendall SNSC 2004 32.32 (24) 22.40 (36) 54.72 8.39
31 43 Lenox Gaia JPSC 2004 32.43 (25) 22.55 (37) 54.98 8.65
32 72 Filkorn Louise COCH 2004 33.76 (39) 21.34 (25) 55.10 8.77
33 65 Lisle Elizabeth GMVS 2005 33.64 (37) 21.58 (27) 55.22 8.89
34 74 Socia Alicia BMA 2005 33.16 (32) 22.07 (34) 55.23 8.90
35 15 Lovell Lucia MMSC 2004 33.60 (36) 22.03 (33) 55.63 9.30
36 28 Bouchard Kymie JPSC 2005 32.94 (31) 22.72 (40) 55.66 9.33
37 40 Hanley Tess MMSC 2005 34.19 (41) 21.91 (31) 56.10 9.77
38 77 Bernard Stewart BMA 2005 33.54 (35) 22.57 (38) 56.11 9.78
39 12 Bronk Daniela COCH 2005 34.40 (43) 21.86 (30) 56.26 9.93
40 71 Stevens Charlotte MMSC 2005 33.68 (38) 22.79 (41) 56.47 10.14
41 24 Mullins Annabelle JPSC 2004 34.24 (42) 22.66 (39) 56.90 10.57
42 1 Dratch Lauren GMVS 2004 32.72 (29) 24.63 (51) 57.35 11.02
43 22 Krauss Chloe COCH 2005 34.51 (44) 22.94 (44) 57.45 11.12
44 45 Preston Grace SNSC 2004 33.94 (40) 23.71 (47) 57.65 11.32
45 49 Skaane Ella MMSC 2004 34.90 (46) 23.01 (45) 57.91 11.58
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NVC U14 GS Girls
Giant Slalom (Women)

First Run Results

BMABMAVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.10Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 6.0.10
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Rank Bib Name Club Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

46 25 Luczkow Eloisa BMA 2005 35.84 (51) 22.17 (35) 58.01 11.68
47 19 Cabot Eliza MMSC 2005 34.65 (45) 23.81 (48) 58.46 12.13
48 48 Guthrie Talulah COCH 2004 35.57 (49) 23.40 (46) 58.97 12.64
49 20 Khan Ava MMSC 2005 35.28 (48) 24.34 (50) 59.62 13.29
50 33 Andrus Lucy MMSC 2005 35.71 (50) 24.08 (49) 59.79 13.46
51 36 Carey Lindsay MRSC 2004 36.97 (53) 22.88 (43) 59.85 13.52
52 75 Elwell Ashley GMVS 2004 34.90 (46) 25.39 (54) 1:00.29 13.96
53 54 Mitchell Lauren MMSC 2004 37.41 (54) 25.12 (53) 1:02.53 16.20
54 76 Guy Ginger MRSC 2005 36.93 (52) 25.91 (55) 1:02.84 16.51
55 31 Brock Ella MMSC 2004 38.38 (56) 25.09 (52) 1:03.47 17.14
56 66 Fitzmaurice Courtney MMSC 2005 37.87 (55) 26.10 (57) 1:03.97 17.64
57 63 Crafts Samantha COCH 2005 38.42 (57) 26.39 (58) 1:04.81 18.48
58 46 Ingle Katherine GMVS 2005 38.98 (58) 27.21 (62) 1:06.19 19.86
59 70 Rolston Alaina COCH 2004 40.65 (60) 26.09 (56) 1:06.74 20.41
60 60 Szymanowski Nina GMVS 2004 40.42 (59) 27.14 (61) 1:07.56 21.23
61 68 Moore Juliet BMA 2005 40.77 (61) 26.95 (60) 1:07.72 21.39
62 61 Lichtenberg Amanda GMVS 2004 41.52 (62) 26.50 (59) 1:08.02 21.69
63 9 Kajenski Katrina COCH 2004 45.66 (63) 28.54 (63) 1:14.20 27.87

Did Not Start (8)

2 Gadbois Ava GMVS 2005
3 Beveridge Augusta GMVS 2005
21 Maurer Madigan BMA 2004
27 Downing Brooke MRSC 2005
32 Maurer Keating BMA 2004
42 Richter Isabella MMSC 2004
64 Harris Sophie MMSC 2003
200 Edenbach Morgan GMVS 2004

Did Not Finish (6)

5 Leach Mackenzie BMA 2005
8 Bryan Orly MMSC 2005
11 Miller Riley BMA 2005
18 Leamy Emma JPSC 2004
56 Monnich Meredith GMVS 2005
58 Munter Anneliese GMVS 2004
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Rank Bib Name Club Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

42 1 Dratch Lauren GMVS 2004 32.72 (29) 24.63 (51) 57.35 11.02
2 Gadbois Ava GMVS 2005 Did Not Start
3 Beveridge Augusta GMVS 2005 Did Not Start

4 4 Sargent Poppy BMA 2004 28.02 (2) 20.05 (9) 48.07 1.74
5 Leach Mackenzie BMA 2005 29.38 Did Not Finish

25 6 Manning Dicey COCH 2005 32.30 (23) 21.60 (28) 53.90 7.57
9 7 Howard Hazel SNSC 2004 29.67 (6) 20.98 (20) 50.65 4.32

8 Bryan Orly MMSC 2005 31.19 Did Not Finish

63 9 Kajenski Katrina COCH 2004 45.66 (63) 28.54 (63) 1:14.20 27.87
11 Miller Riley BMA 2005 Did Not Finish

39 12 Bronk Daniela COCH 2005 34.40 (43) 21.86 (30) 56.26 9.93
29 13 Fitzmaurice Caitlin MMSC 2004 31.82 (21) 22.84 (42) 54.66 8.33
11 14 Gillis Emily BMA 2004 30.42 (9) 20.44 (14) 50.86 4.53
35 15 Lovell Lucia MMSC 2004 33.60 (36) 22.03 (33) 55.63 9.30
21 16 Loughman Reilly BMA 2005 31.61 (17) 21.99 (32) 53.60 7.27
19 17 Batchelder Ellie GMVS 2005 31.98 (22) 20.39 (13) 52.37 6.04

18 Leamy Emma JPSC 2004 Did Not Finish

47 19 Cabot Eliza MMSC 2005 34.65 (45) 23.81 (48) 58.46 12.13
49 20 Khan Ava MMSC 2005 35.28 (48) 24.34 (50) 59.62 13.29

21 Maurer Madigan BMA 2004 Did Not Start
43 22 Krauss Chloe COCH 2005 34.51 (44) 22.94 (44) 57.45 11.12
13 23 Jones Ada COCH 2005 31.12 (13) 20.36 (12) 51.48 5.15
41 24 Mullins Annabelle JPSC 2004 34.24 (42) 22.66 (39) 56.90 10.57
46 25 Luczkow Eloisa BMA 2005 35.84 (51) 22.17 (35) 58.01 11.68
3 26 Clancy Victoria GMVS 2004 28.72 (4) 18.87 (2) 47.59 1.26

27 Downing Brooke MRSC 2005 Did Not Start
36 28 Bouchard Kymie JPSC 2005 32.94 (31) 22.72 (40) 55.66 9.33
30 29 Macleod Kendall SNSC 2004 32.32 (24) 22.40 (36) 54.72 8.39
5 30 Whitney Mackenzie BMA 2004 29.60 (5) 19.63 (4) 49.23 2.90

55 31 Brock Ella MMSC 2004 38.38 (56) 25.09 (52) 1:03.47 17.14
32 Maurer Keating BMA 2004 Did Not Start

50 33 Andrus Lucy MMSC 2005 35.71 (50) 24.08 (49) 59.79 13.46
7 34 Fitch-O'leary Blythe COCH 2004 29.92 (8) 20.01 (7) 49.93 3.60

28 35 Kerbaugh Leigh COCH 2004 33.25 (33) 21.40 (26) 54.65 8.32
51 36 Carey Lindsay MRSC 2004 36.97 (53) 22.88 (43) 59.85 13.52
16 37 Howe Abrie MMSC 2004 31.12 (13) 21.06 (22) 52.18 5.85
26 38 Carluccio Maggie MMSC 2004 33.27 (34) 20.84 (18) 54.11 7.78
20 39 Hoder Juliette MMSC 2004 31.37 (16) 21.21 (23) 52.58 6.25
37 40 Hanley Tess MMSC 2005 34.19 (41) 21.91 (31) 56.10 9.77
2 41 Crawford Parker GMVS 2004 28.49 (3) 19.09 (3) 47.58 1.25

42 Richter Isabella MMSC 2004 Did Not Start
31 43 Lenox Gaia JPSC 2004 32.43 (25) 22.55 (37) 54.98 8.65
27 44 Zimmerman Ellie MMSC 2005 32.45 (26) 21.73 (29) 54.18 7.85
44 45 Preston Grace SNSC 2004 33.94 (40) 23.71 (47) 57.65 11.32
58 46 Ingle Katherine GMVS 2005 38.98 (58) 27.21 (62) 1:06.19 19.86
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Rank Bib Name Club Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

22 47 Powers Emma BMA 2005 32.76 (30) 20.85 (19) 53.61 7.28
48 48 Guthrie Talulah COCH 2004 35.57 (49) 23.40 (46) 58.97 12.64
45 49 Skaane Ella MMSC 2004 34.90 (46) 23.01 (45) 57.91 11.58
8 50 Harris Hazel GMVS 2005 30.64 (11) 19.97 (6) 50.61 4.28

24 51 Willett Kaitlyn GMVS 2005 32.46 (27) 21.27 (24) 53.73 7.40
15 52 Whittaker Jasmine BMA 2004 31.75 (20) 20.01 (7) 51.76 5.43
18 53 Hollenbeck Whitney GMVS 2005 31.61 (17) 20.72 (17) 52.33 6.00
53 54 Mitchell Lauren MMSC 2004 37.41 (54) 25.12 (53) 1:02.53 16.20
12 55 Gagliardi Cara COCH 2004 31.01 (12) 20.27 (11) 51.28 4.95

56 Monnich Meredith GMVS 2005 Did Not Finish

1 57 Lisi Julianna BMA 2004 28.01 (1) 18.32 (1) 46.33
58 Munter Anneliese GMVS 2004 Did Not Finish

17 59 Durant Adelaide COCH 2004 31.69 (19) 20.53 (16) 52.22 5.89
60 60 Szymanowski Nina GMVS 2004 40.42 (59) 27.14 (61) 1:07.56 21.23
62 61 Lichtenberg Amanda GMVS 2004 41.52 (62) 26.50 (59) 1:08.02 21.69
14 62 Queally Molly GMVS 2004 31.21 (15) 20.48 (15) 51.69 5.36
57 63 Crafts Samantha COCH 2005 38.42 (57) 26.39 (58) 1:04.81 18.48

64 Harris Sophie MMSC 2003 Did Not Start
33 65 Lisle Elizabeth GMVS 2005 33.64 (37) 21.58 (27) 55.22 8.89
56 66 Fitzmaurice Courtney MMSC 2005 37.87 (55) 26.10 (57) 1:03.97 17.64
23 67 Honos Catherine GMVS 2005 32.62 (28) 21.05 (21) 53.67 7.34
61 68 Moore Juliet BMA 2005 40.77 (61) 26.95 (60) 1:07.72 21.39
6 69 Heinrich-Mcmullen Zoe BMA 2004 29.87 (7) 19.69 (5) 49.56 3.23

59 70 Rolston Alaina COCH 2004 40.65 (60) 26.09 (56) 1:06.74 20.41
40 71 Stevens Charlotte MMSC 2005 33.68 (38) 22.79 (41) 56.47 10.14
32 72 Filkorn Louise COCH 2004 33.76 (39) 21.34 (25) 55.10 8.77
9 73 Yardley Keira MMSC 2005 30.56 (10) 20.09 (10) 50.65 4.32

34 74 Socia Alicia BMA 2005 33.16 (32) 22.07 (34) 55.23 8.90
52 75 Elwell Ashley GMVS 2004 34.90 (46) 25.39 (54) 1:00.29 13.96
54 76 Guy Ginger MRSC 2005 36.93 (52) 25.91 (55) 1:02.84 16.51
38 77 Bernard Stewart BMA 2005 33.54 (35) 22.57 (38) 56.11 9.78

200 Edenbach Morgan GMVS 2004 Did Not Start
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1 57 Lisi Julianna BMA 2004 31.23 (1) 17.29 (1) 48.52
2 41 Crawford Parker GMVS 2004 31.82 (2) 17.48 (2) 49.30 0.78
3 4 Sargent Poppy BMA 2004 32.20 (3) 18.06 (4) 50.26 1.74
4 26 Clancy Victoria GMVS 2004 32.52 (4) 17.80 (3) 50.32 1.80
5 69 Heinrich-Mcmullen Zoe BMA 2004 32.57 (5) 18.14 (5) 50.71 2.19
6 30 Whitney Mackenzie BMA 2004 32.79 (7) 18.25 (6) 51.04 2.52
7 73 Yardley Keira MMSC 2005 32.57 (5) 18.56 (7) 51.13 2.61
8 62 Queally Molly GMVS 2004 32.84 (8) 18.76 (9) 51.60 3.08
9 58 Munter Anneliese GMVS 2004 32.99 (9) 18.86 (11) 51.85 3.33

10 5 Leach Mackenzie BMA 2005 51.92 3.40
11 65 Lisle Elizabeth GMVS 2005 33.44 (11) 18.97 (12) 52.41 3.89
12 34 Fitch-O'leary Blythe COCH 2004 33.73 (13) 18.73 (8) 52.46 3.94
13 51 Willett Kaitlyn GMVS 2005 33.08 (10) 19.63 (24) 52.71 4.19
14 50 Harris Hazel GMVS 2005 33.69 (12) 19.08 (14) 52.77 4.25
15 59 Durant Adelaide COCH 2004 34.04 (15) 19.09 (15) 53.13 4.61
16 23 Jones Ada COCH 2005 33.84 (14) 19.38 (21) 53.22 4.70
17 53 Hollenbeck Whitney GMVS 2005 34.39 (16) 19.16 (17) 53.55 5.03
18 67 Honos Catherine GMVS 2005 34.62 (19) 19.09 (15) 53.71 5.19
19 38 Carluccio Maggie MMSC 2004 35.06 (23) 18.79 (10) 53.85 5.33
20 14 Gillis Emily BMA 2004 34.59 (17) 19.40 (22) 53.99 5.47
21 39 Hoder Juliette MMSC 2004 34.80 (21) 19.21 (18) 54.01 5.49
22 37 Howe Abrie MMSC 2004 34.59 (17) 19.73 (25) 54.32 5.80
23 72 Filkorn Louise COCH 2004 35.19 (25) 19.23 (19) 54.42 5.90
24 44 Zimmerman Ellie MMSC 2005 35.15 (24) 19.33 (20) 54.48 5.96
25 47 Powers Emma BMA 2005 34.88 (22) 19.61 (23) 54.49 5.97
26 7 Howard Hazel SNSC 2004 34.64 (20) 20.26 (32) 54.90 6.38
27 74 Socia Alicia BMA 2005 35.77 (28) 19.84 (26) 55.61 7.09
28 55 Gagliardi Cara COCH 2004 36.61 (33) 19.01 (13) 55.62 7.10
29 17 Batchelder Ellie GMVS 2005 35.53 (26) 20.49 (34) 56.02 7.50
30 8 Bryan Orly MMSC 2005 35.90 (29) 20.25 (31) 56.15 7.63
31 11 Miller Riley BMA 2005 36.36 (31) 19.99 (27) 56.35 7.83
32 77 Bernard Stewart BMA 2005 35.67 (27) 20.71 (36) 56.38 7.86
33 71 Stevens Charlotte MMSC 2005 36.06 (30) 20.44 (33) 56.50 7.98
34 35 Kerbaugh Leigh COCH 2004 36.50 (32) 20.07 (29) 56.57 8.05
35 40 Hanley Tess MMSC 2005 37.01 (35) 20.05 (28) 57.06 8.54
36 12 Bronk Daniela COCH 2005 37.21 (37) 20.18 (30) 57.39 8.87
37 15 Lovell Lucia MMSC 2004 37.03 (36) 20.84 (38) 57.87 9.35
38 19 Cabot Eliza MMSC 2005 37.77 (42) 20.53 (35) 58.30 9.78
39 43 Lenox Gaia JPSC 2004 36.95 (34) 21.40 (46) 58.35 9.83
40 25 Luczkow Eloisa BMA 2005 37.71 (41) 20.86 (39) 58.57 10.05
41 48 Guthrie Talulah COCH 2004 37.66 (39) 20.92 (40) 58.58 10.06
41 24 Mullins Annabelle JPSC 2004 37.63 (38) 20.95 (42) 58.58 10.06
43 28 Bouchard Kymie JPSC 2005 37.67 (40) 20.94 (41) 58.61 10.09
44 49 Skaane Ella MMSC 2004 38.18 (44) 20.74 (37) 58.92 10.40
45 22 Krauss Chloe COCH 2005 38.47 (45) 20.99 (43) 59.46 10.94
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46 66 Fitzmaurice Courtney MMSC 2005 38.60 (46) 21.28 (44) 59.88 11.36
47 29 Macleod Kendall SNSC 2004 38.08 (43) 22.05 (48) 1:00.13 11.61
48 76 Guy Ginger MRSC 2005 38.64 (47) 22.20 (49) 1:00.84 12.32
49 75 Elwell Ashley GMVS 2004 39.31 (48) 21.77 (47) 1:01.08 12.56
50 33 Andrus Lucy MMSC 2005 39.56 (49) 22.57 (52) 1:02.13 13.61
51 45 Preston Grace SNSC 2004 39.66 (50) 22.55 (51) 1:02.21 13.69
52 54 Mitchell Lauren MMSC 2004 39.93 (51) 22.49 (50) 1:02.42 13.90
53 20 Khan Ava MMSC 2005 40.59 (52) 22.81 (53) 1:03.40 14.88
54 36 Carey Lindsay MRSC 2004 40.66 (53) 22.86 (54) 1:03.52 15.00
55 56 Monnich Meredith GMVS 2005 42.32 (58) 21.31 (45) 1:03.63 15.11
56 68 Moore Juliet BMA 2005 41.00 (54) 23.28 (56) 1:04.28 15.76
57 63 Crafts Samantha COCH 2005 41.01 (55) 23.37 (57) 1:04.38 15.86
58 31 Brock Ella MMSC 2004 42.72 (60) 23.15 (55) 1:05.87 17.35
59 60 Szymanowski Nina GMVS 2004 41.82 (56) 24.11 (60) 1:05.93 17.41
60 46 Ingle Katherine GMVS 2005 42.07 (57) 23.98 (58) 1:06.05 17.53
61 70 Rolston Alaina COCH 2004 42.36 (59) 24.06 (59) 1:06.42 17.90
62 61 Lichtenberg Amanda GMVS 2004 43.37 (61) 24.29 (61) 1:07.66 19.14
63 9 Kajenski Katrina COCH 2004 47.34 (62) 27.51 (62) 1:14.85 26.33

Did Not Start (9)

2 Gadbois Ava GMVS 2005
3 Beveridge Augusta GMVS 2005

16 Loughman Reilly BMA 2005
21 Maurer Madigan BMA 2004
27 Downing Brooke MRSC 2005
32 Maurer Keating BMA 2004
42 Richter Isabella MMSC 2004
64 Harris Sophie MMSC 2003
200 Edenbach Morgan GMVS 2004

Did Not Finish (2)

13 Fitzmaurice Caitlin MMSC 2004
52 Whittaker Jasmine BMA 2004

Disqualified (3)

1 Dratch Lauren GMVS 2004 Gate 32
6 Manning Dicey COCH 2005 Rule 614.2.3 Gate 14

18 Leamy Emma JPSC 2004 Rule 614.2.3 Gate 21
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1 Dratch Lauren GMVS 2004 41.94 21.07 Disqualified
2 Gadbois Ava GMVS 2005 Did Not Start
3 Beveridge Augusta GMVS 2005 Did Not Start

3 4 Sargent Poppy BMA 2004 32.20 (3) 18.06 (4) 50.26 1.74
10 5 Leach Mackenzie BMA 2005 51.92 3.40

6 Manning Dicey COCH 2005 45.38 21.12 Disqualified
26 7 Howard Hazel SNSC 2004 34.64 (20) 20.26 (32) 54.90 6.38
30 8 Bryan Orly MMSC 2005 35.90 (29) 20.25 (31) 56.15 7.63
63 9 Kajenski Katrina COCH 2004 47.34 (62) 27.51 (62) 1:14.85 26.33
31 11 Miller Riley BMA 2005 36.36 (31) 19.99 (27) 56.35 7.83
36 12 Bronk Daniela COCH 2005 37.21 (37) 20.18 (30) 57.39 8.87

13 Fitzmaurice Caitlin MMSC 2004 Did Not Finish

20 14 Gillis Emily BMA 2004 34.59 (17) 19.40 (22) 53.99 5.47
37 15 Lovell Lucia MMSC 2004 37.03 (36) 20.84 (38) 57.87 9.35

16 Loughman Reilly BMA 2005 Did Not Start
29 17 Batchelder Ellie GMVS 2005 35.53 (26) 20.49 (34) 56.02 7.50

18 Leamy Emma JPSC 2004 37.37 38.89 Disqualified
38 19 Cabot Eliza MMSC 2005 37.77 (42) 20.53 (35) 58.30 9.78
53 20 Khan Ava MMSC 2005 40.59 (52) 22.81 (53) 1:03.40 14.88

21 Maurer Madigan BMA 2004 Did Not Start
45 22 Krauss Chloe COCH 2005 38.47 (45) 20.99 (43) 59.46 10.94
16 23 Jones Ada COCH 2005 33.84 (14) 19.38 (21) 53.22 4.70
41 24 Mullins Annabelle JPSC 2004 37.63 (38) 20.95 (42) 58.58 10.06
40 25 Luczkow Eloisa BMA 2005 37.71 (41) 20.86 (39) 58.57 10.05
4 26 Clancy Victoria GMVS 2004 32.52 (4) 17.80 (3) 50.32 1.80

27 Downing Brooke MRSC 2005 Did Not Start
43 28 Bouchard Kymie JPSC 2005 37.67 (40) 20.94 (41) 58.61 10.09
47 29 Macleod Kendall SNSC 2004 38.08 (43) 22.05 (48) 1:00.13 11.61
6 30 Whitney Mackenzie BMA 2004 32.79 (7) 18.25 (6) 51.04 2.52

58 31 Brock Ella MMSC 2004 42.72 (60) 23.15 (55) 1:05.87 17.35
32 Maurer Keating BMA 2004 Did Not Start

50 33 Andrus Lucy MMSC 2005 39.56 (49) 22.57 (52) 1:02.13 13.61
12 34 Fitch-O'leary Blythe COCH 2004 33.73 (13) 18.73 (8) 52.46 3.94
34 35 Kerbaugh Leigh COCH 2004 36.50 (32) 20.07 (29) 56.57 8.05
54 36 Carey Lindsay MRSC 2004 40.66 (53) 22.86 (54) 1:03.52 15.00
22 37 Howe Abrie MMSC 2004 34.59 (17) 19.73 (25) 54.32 5.80
19 38 Carluccio Maggie MMSC 2004 35.06 (23) 18.79 (10) 53.85 5.33
21 39 Hoder Juliette MMSC 2004 34.80 (21) 19.21 (18) 54.01 5.49
35 40 Hanley Tess MMSC 2005 37.01 (35) 20.05 (28) 57.06 8.54
2 41 Crawford Parker GMVS 2004 31.82 (2) 17.48 (2) 49.30 0.78

42 Richter Isabella MMSC 2004 Did Not Start
39 43 Lenox Gaia JPSC 2004 36.95 (34) 21.40 (46) 58.35 9.83
24 44 Zimmerman Ellie MMSC 2005 35.15 (24) 19.33 (20) 54.48 5.96
51 45 Preston Grace SNSC 2004 39.66 (50) 22.55 (51) 1:02.21 13.69
60 46 Ingle Katherine GMVS 2005 42.07 (57) 23.98 (58) 1:06.05 17.53
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25 47 Powers Emma BMA 2005 34.88 (22) 19.61 (23) 54.49 5.97
41 48 Guthrie Talulah COCH 2004 37.66 (39) 20.92 (40) 58.58 10.06
44 49 Skaane Ella MMSC 2004 38.18 (44) 20.74 (37) 58.92 10.40
14 50 Harris Hazel GMVS 2005 33.69 (12) 19.08 (14) 52.77 4.25
13 51 Willett Kaitlyn GMVS 2005 33.08 (10) 19.63 (24) 52.71 4.19

52 Whittaker Jasmine BMA 2004 Did Not Finish

17 53 Hollenbeck Whitney GMVS 2005 34.39 (16) 19.16 (17) 53.55 5.03
52 54 Mitchell Lauren MMSC 2004 39.93 (51) 22.49 (50) 1:02.42 13.90
28 55 Gagliardi Cara COCH 2004 36.61 (33) 19.01 (13) 55.62 7.10
55 56 Monnich Meredith GMVS 2005 42.32 (58) 21.31 (45) 1:03.63 15.11
1 57 Lisi Julianna BMA 2004 31.23 (1) 17.29 (1) 48.52
9 58 Munter Anneliese GMVS 2004 32.99 (9) 18.86 (11) 51.85 3.33

15 59 Durant Adelaide COCH 2004 34.04 (15) 19.09 (15) 53.13 4.61
59 60 Szymanowski Nina GMVS 2004 41.82 (56) 24.11 (60) 1:05.93 17.41
62 61 Lichtenberg Amanda GMVS 2004 43.37 (61) 24.29 (61) 1:07.66 19.14
8 62 Queally Molly GMVS 2004 32.84 (8) 18.76 (9) 51.60 3.08

57 63 Crafts Samantha COCH 2005 41.01 (55) 23.37 (57) 1:04.38 15.86
64 Harris Sophie MMSC 2003 Did Not Start

11 65 Lisle Elizabeth GMVS 2005 33.44 (11) 18.97 (12) 52.41 3.89
46 66 Fitzmaurice Courtney MMSC 2005 38.60 (46) 21.28 (44) 59.88 11.36
18 67 Honos Catherine GMVS 2005 34.62 (19) 19.09 (15) 53.71 5.19
56 68 Moore Juliet BMA 2005 41.00 (54) 23.28 (56) 1:04.28 15.76
5 69 Heinrich-Mcmullen Zoe BMA 2004 32.57 (5) 18.14 (5) 50.71 2.19

61 70 Rolston Alaina COCH 2004 42.36 (59) 24.06 (59) 1:06.42 17.90
33 71 Stevens Charlotte MMSC 2005 36.06 (30) 20.44 (33) 56.50 7.98
23 72 Filkorn Louise COCH 2004 35.19 (25) 19.23 (19) 54.42 5.90
7 73 Yardley Keira MMSC 2005 32.57 (5) 18.56 (7) 51.13 2.61

27 74 Socia Alicia BMA 2005 35.77 (28) 19.84 (26) 55.61 7.09
49 75 Elwell Ashley GMVS 2004 39.31 (48) 21.77 (47) 1:01.08 12.56
48 76 Guy Ginger MRSC 2005 38.64 (47) 22.20 (49) 1:00.84 12.32
32 77 Bernard Stewart BMA 2005 35.67 (27) 20.71 (36) 56.38 7.86

200 Edenbach Morgan GMVS 2004 Did Not Start


